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Anlage
Marderstraf3e 1a, 40789 Monheim am Rhein
G 02173/52533 tc-blau-weiss-monheim@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Schmidt, Marc
T 0176 24016564 marcschmidt1994@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in

Knaus, Anton
T 015733154997 Anton-knaus@gmx.de
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Herren 70 1 (4er) | Bezirksliga
MF: Volker Neeb; T 02173 51239
m 0151 56033345; wo-ne@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Heimlich, Wolfgang
Lehmann, Bernd
Rosslenbroich, Hans-Jirgen
Anhut, Ulrich

Dr. Dehne, Dietmar
Mihlenbeck, Peter
Neeb, Volker
Lambertz, Josef

von Poblotzki, Achim
10 Weber, Heinz
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ID-Nr.

15452699
14804123
15352907
14802458
14804050
14804389
14104164
15104397
14904460
15104496

LK

LK18,6
LK20,1
LK20,6
LK22,1
LK22,5
LK22,8
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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